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WCD3 3A Girls Championships - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:51.83 2005 Kennedy Lancers

B Lindblad, A Vetterlein, R McKay, N Vetterlein

3A-S1:58.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

HAZ1 1:53.65 3A-S

28.50 31.76 25.1128.28

FOSS2 1:56.93 3A-S

29.01 30.56 28.7628.60

JFK3 1:57.48 3A-S

28.47 32.95 26.4629.60

PEN4 1:57.90 3A-S

29.90 32.90 26.6128.49

AMHS5 1:58.53   20.0

30.53 34.27 24.2829.45

EHS6 1:59.14   18.0

31.96 32.46 25.4429.28

B - Final

NTHS7 2:00.42   14.0

30.62 34.57 25.9129.32

DHS8 2:10.07   10.0

32.98 40.02 28.1128.96

HIGH9 2:12.35   8.0

37.12 41.32 26.9726.94

MT10 2:13.62   6.0

34.87 35.35 30.9132.49

LAKES11 2:20.46   4.0

36.51 39.81 21.2642.88

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:51.83 2005 Kennedy Lancers

B Lindblad, A Vetterlein, R McKay, N Vetterlein

3A-S1:58.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAZ1 1:56.36 q3A-S

29.17 32.79 25.2629.14

FOSS2 1:58.21 q3A-S

29.21 31.99 29.1827.83

AMHS3 1:59.44 q

30.34 34.33 24.7929.98

EHS4 1:59.58 q

31.91 32.53 25.4829.66

JFK5 2:00.09 q

29.98 33.80 26.2930.02

PEN6 2:00.64 q

30.28 33.70 26.8229.84

NTHS7 2:00.75 q

30.75 34.22 25.8629.92

DHS8 2:10.08 q

32.55 40.39 27.6929.45

HIGH9 2:10.96 q

36.57 40.26 26.8527.28

MT10 2:14.12 q

34.91 36.46 30.5732.18

LAKES11 2:19.86 q

37.14 39.45 28.9134.36

WHS--- DQ

36.17 42.63 28.3235.05

SHEL--- DQ

32.08 33.30 25.4428.41

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:54.01 2001 Maki Moore

3A-S2:01.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JFK JRMoffatt, Vanessa1 1:55.04 3A-S

26.95 28.96 29.3229.81

FOSS JRSachs, Sarah2 2:01.10 3A-S

27.79 30.49 31.3131.51

JFK JRLuksetich, Anna3 2:05.31   12.0

28.02 30.75 33.6832.86

NTHS SRBierman, Ashley4 2:07.15   11.0

28.97 32.06 32.8733.25

NTHS JRTopping, Sarah5 2:09.49   10.0

29.52 32.67 33.3333.97

DHS JRVuong, Lanie6 2:09.79   9.0

29.14 32.53 33.2434.88

B - Final

PEN 11Wiltse, Gabby7 2:08.91   7.0

29.24 32.52 32.3034.85

AMHS JRLanz, Avalon8 2:10.42   5.0

29.95 32.80 33.9533.72

LAKES SOLamb, Mariah9 2:10.54   4.0

30.03 33.49 32.9634.06

HAZ FRLeBar, Kristen10 2:11.06   3.0

31.24 33.83 32.3133.68

JFK SOSchilling, Makena11 2:13.86   2.0

30.66 33.97 34.3834.85

WHS SRCollins, Seanna12 2:15.04   1.0

31.46 34.88 34.0834.62

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:54.01 2001 Maki Moore

3A-S2:01.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JFK JRMoffatt, Vanessa1 1:58.17 q3A-S

27.49 29.76 30.5230.40

FOSS JRSachs, Sarah2 2:04.16 q

28.70 31.39 31.9232.15

NTHS SRBierman, Ashley3 2:06.85 q

28.91 31.98 32.7333.23

JFK JRLuksetich, Anna4 2:08.91 q

28.90 32.02 33.8534.14

NTHS JRTopping, Sarah5 2:09.64 q

30.10 32.61 33.1433.79

DHS JRVuong, Lanie6 2:10.40 q

29.60 33.47 32.4834.85

PEN 11Wiltse, Gabby7 2:10.97 q

28.90 32.99 33.6035.48

WHS SRCollins, Seanna8 2:11.58 q

31.14 33.96 33.0933.39

LAKES SOLamb, Mariah9 2:11.89 q

29.84 34.07 33.6534.33

HAZ FRLeBar, Kristen10 2:12.22 q

31.10 34.03 32.6234.47

JFK SOSchilling, Makena11 2:12.41 q

29.81 33.34 34.4234.84

AMHS JRLanz, Avalon12 2:12.68 q

29.46 33.32 34.9934.91

LAKES SOAllen, Sabrina13 2:12.75

29.85 32.85 35.3534.70

LAKES JRLundeen, Mikayla14 2:16.79

31.23 34.72 35.4235.42

EHS SRCairnes, Carlie15 2:17.31

30.63 34.33 35.7836.57

EHS SRRitzdorf, Jamie16 2:19.64

31.71 34.90 36.6336.40

HAZ SRYoung, Hailey17 2:20.04

31.72 35.49 36.2436.59

NTHS FRAnderson, Lauren18 2:20.29

31.47 35.59 36.2536.98

WHS FRSivertsen, Rylee19 2:21.74

30.92 35.53 37.9037.39

EHS JRLesmeister, Megan20 2:21.85

31.80 35.14 37.1337.78

PEN 12Ludlow, Abby21 2:22.26

32.77 35.72 36.4437.33

AMHS JRPowers, Lindsey22 2:23.19

31.84 35.54 37.7238.09

SHEL JRGoldsby, Paige23 2:23.29

32.29 36.40 36.9237.68

TIMB  9DeVinney, Sienna24 2:24.08

32.14 36.97 36.5738.40

EHS FRPratt, Lauren25 2:24.62

32.44 37.33 36.6138.24

AMHS JRChristienson, Savanna26 2:26.12

32.12 36.97 37.3439.69

LAKES JRHenry, Makayla27 2:27.16

32.78 37.39 38.2238.77

JFK SOKormanik, Haley28 2:27.87

33.09 37.47 38.7938.52

FOSS SORipley, Nicole29 2:28.22

34.46 37.96 36.7039.10

AMHS SOHedrick, Sydney30 2:33.48

33.27 38.50 40.8740.84

TIMB 11Boeck, Alanna--- SCR

TIMB 12Potter, Bobbi--- SCR

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:06.08 2001 Katie Willis

3A-S2:17.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JFK FRGagliardo, Angela1 2:16.23 3A-S

29.76 34.09 32.8639.52
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WCD3 3A Girls Championships - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

Results
A - Final ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

HAZ SOBrunings, Kourtney2 2:18.02   13.0

29.95 35.30 32.7740.00

WHS FRDodge, Madeleine3 2:20.84   12.0

30.69 35.06 32.7242.37

PEN 9Mundle, Whitney4 2:21.19   11.0

31.60 36.31 32.5340.75

EHS SRDavenport, Isabella5 2:22.31   10.0

31.33 37.03 33.6140.34

HAZ SOCollons, Anna6 2:27.05   9.0

31.94 36.83 36.0542.23

B - Final

HAZ FRMitchell, Clarissa7 2:25.85   7.0

31.14 37.99 32.5344.19

PEN 11Ryan, Madison8 2:27.01   5.0

31.22 33.35 33.8648.58

EHS FRSimurdak, Hannah9 2:27.92   4.0

32.26 37.87 33.7844.01

WHS FRStevenson, Karli10 2:28.86   3.0

31.95 37.81 34.9544.15

JFK JRBaillie, Hannah11 2:29.51   2.0

31.49 38.70 35.0844.24

NTHS SOHernandez, Silem12 2:30.56   1.0

33.46 39.53 35.4042.17

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:06.08 2001 Katie Willis

3A-S2:17.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JFK FRGagliardo, Angela1 2:18.63 q

30.52 35.08 33.3539.68

WHS FRDodge, Madeleine2 2:21.65 q

30.09 36.46 33.0442.06

HAZ SOBrunings, Kourtney3 2:21.67 q

31.04 35.91 34.0140.71

EHS SRDavenport, Isabella4 2:22.61 q

31.45 37.69 33.6539.82

PEN 9Mundle, Whitney5 2:23.78 q

32.15 36.80 33.9340.90

HAZ SOCollons, Anna6 2:25.67 q

31.80 36.50 35.7441.63

PEN 11Ryan, Madison7 2:25.94 q

32.11 34.15 33.4246.26

HAZ FRMitchell, Clarissa8 2:27.94 q

31.55 39.03 33.9643.40

EHS FRSimurdak, Hannah9 2:28.37 q

32.74 38.22 34.0943.32

NTHS SOHernandez, Silem10 2:29.58 q

32.69 38.49 35.7542.65

WHS FRStevenson, Karli11 2:29.91 q

31.89 37.62 35.6844.72

JFK JRBaillie, Hannah12 2:30.15 q

31.57 38.56 35.7144.31

PEN 12Lee, Samantha13 2:32.55

34.40 38.46 34.7844.91

AMHS SRBynum, Carina14 2:33.88

35.40 41.17 35.6141.70

BLHS SOYandt, Ashley15 2:35.52

33.90 40.03 36.0845.51

AMHS SOSudweeks, Jessica16 2:37.49

32.90 42.43 36.8545.31

JFK SRBarber, Destiny17 2:38.30

31.65 39.16 39.4548.04

WHS SODuke, Rachel18 2:39.28

33.54 43.77 35.0446.93

HAZ SRKozai, Kristal19 2:39.54

33.80 40.25 37.6347.86

EHS FRDavenport, Anna20 2:40.08

35.11 41.69 37.1046.18

EHS SOBull, MacKenzie21 2:41.35

37.35 39.83 36.8147.36

NTHS JRCampbell, Saralyn22 2:41.46

34.61 44.37 39.0443.44

NTHS FRPratt, Ashley23 2:42.84

34.30 41.27 36.0351.24

TIMB 11Olson, Miah24 2:52.70

36.80 45.26 37.1053.54

TIMB 11King, Jenna--- SCR

TIMB 10Langbehn-Pond, Katie--- SCR

TIMB  9Rocamoa, Kaylan--- SCR

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.46 2004 Summer Jackson

3A-S25.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HIGH FRZacharias, Reva1 25.27 3A-S

AMHS SRLavine, Taylor2 25.29 3A-S

EHS SRLarrrea, Katherine3 25.80   12.0

SHEL SRMyers, Sarah4 25.94   11.0

HAZ SRLeBar, Amy5 25.95   10.0

EHS SRLarrea, Alexandra6 25.98   9.0

B - Final

FOSS JRKuloff, Yana7 26.69   7.0

PEN 12Skidmore, Chloe8 26.97   5.0

NTHS SOHarn, Megan9 27.02   4.0

PEN 11Wiltse, Gabby10 27.08   3.0

JFK SOMutter, Natalie11 27.13   2.0

SHEL JRGarcia, Hannah12 27.47   1.0

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.46 2004 Summer Jackson

3A-S25.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HIGH FRZacharias, Reva1 25.16 q3A-S

AMHS SRLavine, Taylor2 25.45 q3A-S

EHS SRLarrrea, Katherine3 25.74 q

EHS SRLarrea, Alexandra4 26.02 q

HAZ SRLeBar, Amy5 26.19 q

SHEL SRMyers, Sarah6 26.60 q

PEN 12Skidmore, Chloe7 26.76 q

JFK SOMutter, Natalie8 27.05 q

SHEL JRGarcia, Hannah9 27.06 q

FOSS JRKuloff, Yana10 27.12 q

NTHS SOHarn, Megan11 27.17 q

PEN 11Wiltse, Gabby12 27.33 q

MT SRBenson, Miranda13 27.59

AMHS SRLe, Elizabeth14 27.75

NTHS JRMorrisette, Ashley15 27.82

DHS SONeely, Ciara16 27.92

SHEL SOWomer, Hannah*17 27.95

AMHS SRGootherts, Alicia*17 27.95

HAZ SRGale, Taylor19 28.13

HAZ SOChen, Juliet20 28.29

SHEL JRKunkle, Carisa21 28.40

HAZ SOBerg, Nadine22 28.66

BLHS JRRomano, Emily23 28.71

DHS SRSnyder, Victoria24 28.87

AMHS SRGootherts, Miriam25 28.98

JFK SOFenster, Abby26 29.06

HIGH JRLoy, Kayla27 29.14

LAKES JRCasanova, Kasey28 29.48

WHS SRSmith, Marianna29 29.64

EHS SOPellett, Alyssa30 30.77

TIMB 10Thomas, Rebecca--- SCR

DHS SRGliege, Marisa--- SCR

FOSS SRFord, Sara--- SCR

JFK FRMaudslien, Steena--- SCR

HIGH JRFurlong, Adriana--- SCR

EHS JRMcKeever, Madison--- SCR

JFK JRToby, Kayla--- SCR

TIMB  9Young, Emma--- SCR

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 426.55 2002 Hali Saucier

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

JFK SRKnox, Ashley1 385.20   16.0

PEN 12O'Quinn, Marissa2 315.70   13.0

DHS JRParadee, Annalysa3 309.35   12.0

EHS JRBlad, Maria4 301.00   11.0

WHS JRViehmann, Hailey5 293.65   10.0

EHS SRWilson, Nicole6 273.30   9.0

HIGH SRRodal, Kristen7 267.30   7.0

AMHS JRHouck, Hanna8 266.55   5.0

HIGH SOCassam, Sophia9 242.70   4.0

HIGH SRCate, Abigail10 242.55   3.0

DHS JRSullivan, Olivia11 239.80   2.0

JFK SOHorn, Allison12 238.65   1.0

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 426.55 2002 Hali Saucier

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

JFK SRKnox, Ashley1 275.35 q

PEN 12O'Quinn, Marissa2 225.85 q

EHS JRBlad, Maria3 220.95 q

DHS JRParadee, Annalysa4 218.40 q
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WCD3 3A Girls Championships - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

WHS JRViehmann, Hailey5 213.10 q

EHS SRWilson, Nicole6 202.75 q

HIGH SRRodal, Kristen7 198.00 q

AMHS JRHouck, Hanna8 190.90 q

DHS JRSullivan, Olivia9 186.55 q

HIGH SRCate, Abigail10 181.70 q

HIGH SOCassam, Sophia11 180.10 q

JFK SOHorn, Allison12 176.75 q

HAZ SRStenslie, Stacy13 169.20

TIMB 12Mack, Chante14 151.70

SHEL SOKeltner, Lanna15 150.30

FOSS FRPhillips, Michaela16 142.25

PEN 9Zegar, Kera17 85.90

HAZ SOThibodeau, Teriann18 65.70

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 54.82 2008 Lindsey Marchand

3A-S1:02.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JFK JRMoffatt, Vanessa1 58.22 3A-S

27.53 30.69

HAZ FRMitchell, Clarissa2 1:03.37   13.0

29.71 33.66

DHS JRVuong, Lanie3 1:03.75   12.0

29.76 33.99

NTHS SRHagen, Arriya4 1:04.43   11.0

29.55 34.88

PEN 11Williams, Haley5 1:05.06   10.0

29.28 35.78

FOSS JRKuloff, Yana6 1:05.16   9.0

29.30 35.86

B - Final

WHS FRStevenson, Karli7 1:07.60   7.0

31.58 36.02

JFK JRBaillie, Hannah8 1:08.01   5.0

31.28 36.73

EHS FRSimurdak, Hannah9 1:08.17   4.0

31.45 36.72

AMHS SOSudweeks, Jessica10 1:08.39   3.0

31.68 36.71

NTHS JRMorrisette, Ashley11 1:08.81   2.0

32.02 36.79

JFK SOFenster, Abby12 1:11.33   1.0

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 54.82 2008 Lindsey Marchand

3A-S1:02.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JFK JRMoffatt, Vanessa1 1:00.66 q3A-S

28.76 31.90

DHS JRVuong, Lanie2 1:03.77 q

29.85 33.92

NTHS SRHagen, Arriya3 1:04.24 q

29.45 34.79

FOSS JRKuloff, Yana4 1:04.25 q

29.55 34.70

PEN 11Williams, Haley5 1:05.57 q

30.12 35.45

HAZ FRMitchell, Clarissa6 1:06.58 q

30.97 35.61

EHS FRSimurdak, Hannah7 1:07.20 q

31.57 35.63

WHS FRStevenson, Karli8 1:08.32 q

31.90 36.42

AMHS SOSudweeks, Jessica9 1:08.78 q

31.65 37.13

JFK JRBaillie, Hannah10 1:09.16 q

32.19 36.97

JFK SOFenster, Abby11 1:09.46 q

31.24 38.22

NTHS JRMorrisette, Ashley12 1:09.61 q

31.66 37.95

LAKES SOAllen, Sabrina13 1:09.81

32.49 37.32

HAZ SOCollons, Anna14 1:09.89

32.23 37.66

LAKES FRMelendez, Viviana15 1:10.63

32.69 37.94

TIMB  9Goodwin, Peyton16 1:11.86

31.75 40.11

BLHS JRRomano, Emily17 1:11.89

32.53 39.36

WHS SODuke, Rachel18 1:12.10

33.85 38.25

HAZ SRMuratore, Mikayla19 1:13.71

33.67 40.04

HAZ SRGale, Taylor20 1:15.04

35.11 39.93

EHS FRDavenport, Anna21 1:15.72

35.55 40.17

EHS SRHinman, Carly22 1:21.26

36.10 45.16

DHS SRGliege, Marisa23 1:27.21

37.92 49.29

FOSS JRNavarro, Daniella--- DQ

37.39 42.94

TIMB 10Langbehn-Pond, Katie--- SCR

PEN 12Walther, Elizabeth--- SCR

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 52.71 2010 Lauren Kaufman

3A-S55.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FOSS JRChard, Emma1 52.15 3A-S

25.11 27.04

HAZ JRWibmer, Talisa2 55.71 3A-S

27.17 28.54

HAZ SRLeBar, Amy3 55.92   12.0

27.20 28.72

AMHS SRLavine, Taylor4 56.01   11.0

26.51 29.50

EHS SRLarrrea, Katherine5 56.99   10.0

27.44 29.55

NTHS FRHowell, Arielle6 57.59   9.0

27.47 30.12

B - Final

SHEL SRMyers, Sarah7 57.03   7.0

27.56 29.47

PEN 12Skidmore, Chloe8 59.26   5.0

28.90 30.36

NTHS SOHarn, Megan9 59.87   4.0

28.12 31.75

EHS SOSexton, Bailey10 1:00.04   3.0

28.81 31.23

PEN 12Lee, Samantha11 1:01.55   2.0

29.55 32.00

JFK SOMutter, Natalie12 1:02.90   1.0

29.30 33.60

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 52.71 2010 Lauren Kaufman

3A-S55.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FOSS JRChard, Emma1 53.03 q3A-S

25.51 27.52

AMHS SRLavine, Taylor2 56.33 q

26.87 29.46

HAZ SRLeBar, Amy3 56.74 q

27.43 29.31

EHS SRLarrrea, Katherine4 57.07 q

27.76 29.31

HAZ JRWibmer, Talisa5 57.11 q

27.61 29.50

NTHS FRHowell, Arielle6 57.83 q

28.03 29.80

EHS SOSexton, Bailey7 58.08 q

27.93 30.15

SHEL SRMyers, Sarah8 58.17 q

27.97 30.20

PEN 12Skidmore, Chloe9 59.14 q

28.49 30.65

NTHS SOHarn, Megan10 59.96 q

28.15 31.81

JFK SOMutter, Natalie11 1:01.13 q

28.66 32.47

WHS SRCollins, Seanna12 1:01.38 q

29.85 31.53

PEN 12Lee, Samantha13 1:01.41

29.84 31.57

HIGH SOCassam, Sophia14 1:01.82

28.83 32.99

NTHS FRAnderson, Lauren15 1:02.46

30.01 32.45
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WCD3 3A Girls Championships - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

EHS SRLarrea, Alexandra16 1:02.48

29.07 33.41

PEN 11Richards, Malori17 1:02.58

30.24 32.34

DHS SONeely, Ciara18 1:02.66

29.65 33.01

EHS SRRitzdorf, Jamie19 1:03.05

29.93 33.12

AMHS FRKearney, Lauren20 1:03.19

29.96 33.23

DHS SRSnyder, Victoria21 1:03.30

30.59 32.71

SHEL FRJacobsen, Megan22 1:03.42

30.44 32.98

MT SRBenson, Miranda23 1:03.63

30.05 33.58

AMHS SRGootherts, Miriam24 1:03.77

30.28 33.49

AMHS SRGootherts, Alicia25 1:03.98

31.16 32.82

JFK FRGil, Angelica26 1:04.02

29.43 34.59

JFK SOCallson, Michelle27 1:04.41

31.08 33.33

HIGH JRLoy, Kayla28 1:05.06

31.02 34.04

HAZ SOChen, Juliet29 1:05.22

32.05 33.17

WHS SRSmith, Marianna30 1:06.02

31.93 34.09

TIMB 10Thomas, Rebecca31 1:06.29

31.05 35.24

JFK SOKormanik, Haley32 1:07.06

32.42 34.64

LAKES JRCasanova, Kasey--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:05.83 2001 Maki Moore

3A-S5:27.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WHS FRDodge, Madeleine1 5:36.19   16.0

29.71 32.75 34.4333.91

34.66 34.47 34.41 34.46

34.46 32.93

NTHS SRBierman, Ashley2 5:41.33   13.0

29.63 33.15 34.6633.85

35.20 35.37 34.75 35.15

35.53 34.04

HAZ FRLeBar, Kristen3 5:42.67   12.0

31.53 34.15 34.4134.55

34.95 34.87 34.67 34.96

34.85 33.73

JFK JRLuksetich, Anna4 5:46.77   11.0

29.16 31.91 34.1533.54

34.93 35.39 36.52 37.31

37.56 36.30

NTHS JRTopping, Sarah5 5:47.51   10.0

30.98 33.59 35.0434.58

35.45 35.72 36.01 36.00

35.99 34.15

JFK SOSchilling, Makena6 5:50.20   9.0

30.19 33.36 35.4934.68

35.44 36.12 36.36 36.99

36.43 35.14

B - Final

LAKES SOLamb, Mariah7 5:46.58   7.0

30.81 34.49 34.8634.68

35.38 35.26 35.79 36.11

35.31 33.89

AMHS JRLanz, Avalon8 5:48.85   5.0

30.78 34.23 35.0034.53

35.60 35.95 35.75 36.32

36.17 34.52

NTHS SOLawson-Rivera, Dana9 6:03.53   4.0

30.77 35.01 37.0436.22

37.33 37.38 37.85 37.57

37.67 36.69

PEN 10Lee, Nicole10 6:07.49   3.0

32.03 36.03 37.7137.15

38.31 38.16 37.98 37.59

37.69 34.84

EHS SRCairnes, Carlie11 6:12.33   2.0

31.70 35.77 37.9237.30

38.65 38.72 38.86 38.70

38.28 36.43

LAKES JRLundeen, Mikayla12 6:16.09   1.0

32.30 36.33 38.2037.58

38.71 39.06 39.41 39.14

38.59 36.77

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:05.83 2001 Maki Moore

3A-S5:27.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WHS FRDodge, Madeleine1 5:38.55 q

30.03 33.69 34.1934.17

34.80 34.45 34.58 34.98

34.32 33.34

NTHS SRBierman, Ashley2 5:41.28 q

29.36 32.73 34.5933.76

35.14 35.04 35.39 35.47

35.53 34.27

JFK JRLuksetich, Anna3 5:46.22 q

29.71 32.56 35.7034.58

35.13 35.68 35.70 36.09

35.66 35.41

NTHS JRTopping, Sarah4 5:47.65 q

31.74 34.25 35.0935.22

35.38 35.53 35.53 35.51

35.43 33.97

JFK SOSchilling, Makena5 5:50.63 q

30.88 33.87 35.7235.25

35.99 36.20 36.10 36.19

36.12 34.31

HAZ FRLeBar, Kristen6 5:51.39 q

32.04 35.56 35.4936.10

35.71 35.54 35.94 35.51

35.24 34.26

LAKES SOLamb, Mariah7 5:55.05 q

31.03 35.89 36.0836.18

36.16 37.19 36.50 36.56

35.71 33.75

NTHS SOLawson-Rivera, Dana8 5:59.38 q

31.04 34.91 36.9336.43

36.78 36.87 36.78 37.12

37.32 35.20

AMHS JRLanz, Avalon9 6:00.24 q

30.95 34.37 36.1135.68

36.11 36.81 37.77 37.85

38.10 36.49

PEN 10Lee, Nicole10 6:07.22 q

32.07 35.75 37.3237.39

37.71 37.82 37.87 37.73

37.96 35.60

EHS SRCairnes, Carlie11 6:10.47 q

31.56 35.73 38.1337.35

38.44 38.69 38.53 38.13

37.75 36.16

LAKES JRLundeen, Mikayla12 6:12.69 q

32.18 35.85 38.4337.83

38.02 38.65 38.72 38.85

38.01 36.15

NTHS FRPratt, Ashley13 6:22.06

32.26 37.06 39.2038.14

39.79 40.12 39.34 39.52

39.64 36.99

HAZ SRYoung, Hailey14 6:24.22

34.69 37.90 39.3439.49

39.38 39.80 38.97 39.09

39.73 35.83

TIMB  9DeVinney, Sienna15 6:25.28

34.68 37.42 39.2838.96

39.67 39.23 39.58 39.71

39.69 37.06

PEN 12Ludlow, Abby16 6:26.04

33.40 37.03 39.0339.41

38.48 39.05 39.42 40.80

40.24 39.18

TIMB 11Olson, Miah17 6:26.32

33.25 37.17 38.6537.90

39.52 39.91 40.48 40.84

40.84 37.76
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

HAZ SRMuratore, Mikayla18 6:27.41

34.92 38.02 39.0338.78

39.66 39.56 40.04 40.14

39.65 37.61

EHS FRPratt, Lauren19 6:29.29

33.69 37.85 39.6639.41

39.71 40.41 40.74 41.07

39.51 37.24

AMHS JRChristienson, Savanna20 6:29.39

33.91 38.03 40.1339.72

39.97 40.17 40.23 40.62

40.15 36.46

JFK SOHickcox, Madison21 6:31.23

33.24 38.19 40.2339.66

40.37 40.66 40.25 40.77

39.85 38.01

FOSS SRRipley, Megan22 6:32.34

35.93 40.65 39.8440.31

40.29

35.96

FOSS SORipley, Nicole23 6:32.44

36.51 39.62 39.8940.79

40.00 40.31 40.06 39.50

39.36 36.40

WHS FRViehmann, Kelsey24 6:42.75

41.8241.19

41.47 41.78 41.71 42.48

41.12 37.56

EHS FRSales, Grace25 6:46.14

33.70 38.83 43.0341.43

41.66 42.94 41.71 42.40

1:20.44

JFK SRKormanik, McKenna26 6:47.90

33.11 38.79 42.1341.06

42.36 42.30 42.17 42.58

42.27 41.13

HAZ SRDowling, Amanda27 6:49.30

34.13 38.58 42.1340.87

42.41 41.94 42.74 43.67

41.95 40.88

AMHS SOHedrick, Sydney28 6:49.58

34.65 39.27 42.0140.77

42.61 42.89 41.91 43.14

42.60 39.73

SHEL JRGoldsby, Paige29 6:58.72

36.61 40.48 42.2042.66

42.56 43.26 43.57 44.56

42.99 39.83

AMHS JRPowers, Lindsey--- DQ

False start

33.39 37.69 39.8139.74

40.26 40.61 41.30 41.65

41.55 38.98

TIMB 12Potter, Bobbi--- SCR

TIMB 11Boeck, Alanna--- SCR

HIGH SOChase, Rocky--- SCR

EHS SOPellett, Alyssa--- SCR

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:41.83 2008 Mount Rainier High School

L Jennings, H Gansneder, M Larson, M Marrs

3A-S1:46.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

FOSS1 1:46.26 3A-S

27.02 29.79 24.1925.26

AMHS2 1:46.92   26.0

27.16 27.93 24.9326.90

SHEL3 1:47.05   24.0

27.20 25.78 27.5626.51

EHS4 1:49.89   22.0

26.40 27.99 27.2228.28

WHS5 1:50.11   20.0

27.88 27.98 26.7327.52

JFK6 1:50.35   18.0

28.47 26.85 27.0427.99

B - Final

LAKES7 1:52.54   14.0

27.82 29.54 27.6027.58

PEN8 1:52.56   10.0

28.69 28.22 28.0027.65

HIGH9 1:53.16   8.0

27.67 28.80 24.6132.08

DHS10 1:53.27   6.0

28.64 28.07 26.7829.78

TIMB11 1:56.91   4.0

28.77 28.98 29.8129.35

MT12 1:59.09   2.0

28.54 29.97 29.7430.84

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:41.83 2008 Mount Rainier High School

L Jennings, H Gansneder, M Larson, M Marrs

3A-S1:46.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FOSS1 1:47.36 q

27.37 29.64 24.4925.86

AMHS2 1:47.87 q

27.51 28.16 25.0627.14

SHEL3 1:48.85 q

27.37 25.82 28.3027.36

EHS4 1:50.69 q

26.78 27.99 27.7928.13

JFK5 1:50.82 q

28.91 26.81 27.0728.03

WHS6 1:50.84 q

28.04 28.44 26.5027.86

HIGH7 1:52.13 q

31.40 28.75 24.9926.99

PEN8 1:52.53 q

29.07 28.60 26.4328.43

DHS9 1:53.01 q

28.34 27.93 26.7729.97

LAKES10 1:54.26 q

28.61 29.73 27.5528.37

MT11 1:57.81 q

27.60 29.91 29.3930.91

TIMB12 1:58.01 q

28.12 29.59 29.3930.91

BLHS13 2:00.47

31.64 31.94 27.9328.96

NTHS--- DQ

28.27 26.95 26.5026.91

HAZ--- DQ

28.27 27.66 26.6227.13

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 56.17 2008 Leona Jennings

3A-S1:02.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAZ JRWibmer, Talisa1 59.76 3A-S

29.49 30.27

HIGH FRZacharias, Reva2 1:00.62 3A-S

29.30 31.32

FOSS JRSachs, Sarah3 1:00.76 3A-S

29.60 31.16

PEN 11Ryan, Madison4 1:01.54 3A-S

29.82 31.72

NTHS SRHagen, Arriya5 1:05.15   10.0

31.18 33.97

EHS SOSexton, Bailey6 1:09.05   9.0

32.98 36.07

B - Final

JFK FRGil, Angelica7 1:08.58   7.0

32.92 35.66

NTHS SOLawson-Rivera, Dana8 1:09.79   5.0

33.34 36.45

SHEL JRKunkle, Carisa9 1:09.93   4.0

32.98 36.95

TIMB  9Goodwin, Peyton10 1:10.32   3.0

33.83 36.49

HAZ SOBerg, Nadine11 1:10.76   2.0

34.39 36.37

JFK SRBarber, Destiny12 1:11.97   1.0

33.96 38.01

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 56.17 2008 Leona Jennings

3A-S1:02.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HIGH FRZacharias, Reva1 1:00.17 q3A-S

29.08 31.09

FOSS JRSachs, Sarah2 1:01.82 q3A-S

30.12 31.70

HAZ JRWibmer, Talisa3 1:02.07 q3A-S

30.64 31.43
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

PEN 11Ryan, Madison4 1:02.91 q

30.80 32.11

NTHS SRHagen, Arriya5 1:04.64 q

31.27 33.37

EHS SOSexton, Bailey6 1:08.36 q

33.46 34.90

JFK FRGil, Angelica7 1:09.13 q

33.34 35.79

AMHS SRLe, Elizabeth8 1:09.33 q

34.29 35.04

TIMB  9Goodwin, Peyton9 1:10.08 q

33.78 36.30

NTHS SOLawson-Rivera, Dana10 1:10.91 q

34.03 36.88

HAZ SOBerg, Nadine11 1:11.08 q

33.77 37.31

SHEL JRKunkle, Carisa12 1:11.41 q

33.97 37.44

JFK SRBarber, Destiny13 1:11.95

34.41 37.54

PEN 10Lee, Nicole14 1:13.25

36.06 37.19

WHS FRSivertsen, Rylee15 1:13.50

35.95 37.55

JFK SOCallson, Michelle16 1:13.84

35.95 37.89

LAKES FRMelendez, Viviana17 1:14.85

36.36 38.49

EHS SOBull, MacKenzie18 1:15.36

36.64 38.72

HAZ SRKozai, Kristal19 1:16.20

36.27 39.93

JFK SRKormanik, McKenna20 1:16.78

36.82 39.96

EHS FRSales, Grace21 1:17.42

38.87 38.55

AMHS SROnishi, Nicole22 1:17.89

37.96 39.93

HIGH SRKitano, Erin23 1:19.91

38.23 41.68

DHS SRSchermacher, Tori24 1:20.43

39.07 41.36

AMHS SOSorden, Sara--- SCR

AMHS SOHayes, Natalie--- SCR

HIGH SRCate, Abigail--- SCR

EHS SRBannerot, Juliet--- SCR

HIGH SOMandt, Andrea--- SCR

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:04.66 2008 Lindsey Marchand

3A-S1:11.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FOSS JRChard, Emma1 1:06.25 3A-S

31.46 34.79

JFK FRGagliardo, Angela2 1:10.31 3A-S

33.61 36.70

HAZ SOBrunings, Kourtney3 1:10.42 3A-S

33.54 36.88

EHS SRDavenport, Isabella4 1:10.52 3A-S

33.12 37.40

PEN 9Mundle, Whitney5 1:12.48   10.0

34.12 38.36

NTHS SOHernandez, Silem6 1:16.26   9.0

35.73 40.53

B - Final

AMHS SRBynum, Carina7 1:16.02   7.0

35.97 40.05

SHEL SOWomer, Hannah8 1:16.41   5.0

35.64 40.77

AMHS FRKearney, Lauren9 1:16.96   4.0

35.71 41.25

PEN 11Williams, Haley10 1:17.41   3.0

36.16 41.25

NTHS JRCampbell, Saralyn11 1:18.01   2.0

36.10 41.91

PEN 11Richards, Malori12 1:18.64   1.0

37.51 41.13

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:04.66 2008 Lindsey Marchand

3A-S1:11.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FOSS JRChard, Emma1 1:07.19 q3A-S

31.85 35.34

EHS SRDavenport, Isabella2 1:09.98 q3A-S

32.88 37.10

JFK FRGagliardo, Angela3 1:10.28 q3A-S

33.88 36.40

HAZ SOBrunings, Kourtney4 1:11.68 q3A-S

33.92 37.76

PEN 9Mundle, Whitney5 1:11.83 q3A-S

34.34 37.49

NTHS SOHernandez, Silem6 1:14.38 q

34.88 39.50

AMHS SRBynum, Carina7 1:16.21 q

36.31 39.90

NTHS JRCampbell, Saralyn8 1:16.58 q

36.00 40.58

AMHS FRKearney, Lauren9 1:17.26 q

35.99 41.27

PEN 11Richards, Malori10 1:17.48 q

37.10 40.38

SHEL SOWomer, Hannah11 1:17.52 q

36.78 40.74

PEN 11Williams, Haley12 1:18.77 q

36.83 41.94

JFK SOHickcox, Madison13 1:19.94

36.88 43.06

AMHS JRGrubb, Kay14 1:21.44

37.91 43.53

MT SRTorres, Jacy15 1:21.49

38.79 42.70

BLHS SOYandt, Ashley16 1:23.59

38.77 44.82

EHS SRHinman, Carly17 1:23.71

39.34 44.37

LAKES JRHenry, Makayla18 1:25.46

40.75 44.71

PEN 12Walther, Elizabeth19 1:26.14

39.66 46.48

JFK JRToby, Kayla20 1:29.03

41.57 47.46

FOSS JRNavarro, Daniella21 1:31.42

42.37 49.05

AMHS SRJanssen, Abby22 1:31.51

43.11 48.40

TIMB  9Rocamoa, Kaylan23 1:31.70

42.46 49.24

EHS JRMcKeever, Madison24 1:32.83

43.97 48.86

TIMB 11King, Jenna--- SCR

TIMB  9Young, Emma--- SCR

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:39.55 2008 Mount Rainier High School

L Jennings, H Gansneder, M Larson, M Marrs

3A-S3:52.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

JFK1 3:46.89 3A-S

26.08 54.03 59.2927.90

27.58 57.90 26.73 55.67

HAZ2 3:48.36 3A-S

27.57 58.51 1:00.1228.78

26.56 55.26 25.99 54.47

PEN3 3:54.04   24.0

28.23 59.04 59.6228.52

27.50 57.35 27.75 58.03

EHS4 3:55.45   22.0

28.29 59.31 58.2827.26

28.18 58.78 28.35 59.08

NTHS5 3:57.38   20.0

28.69 59.52 1:00.6828.37

27.80 58.95 27.79 58.23

WHS6 4:03.93   18.0

29.25 1:00.15 1:02.6829.59

28.90 1:02.23 16.38 58.87

B - Final

LAKES7 4:04.69   14.0

28.88 1:00.64 1:02.9216.68

29.51 1:01.72 28.19 59.41

AMHS8 4:06.91   10.0

28.99 1:00.36 1:02.6629.16

29.71 1:02.48 28.93 1:01.41

BLHS9 4:28.49   8.0

33.44 1:11.44 1:10.6533.09

30.18 1:05.72 28.29 1:00.68
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Results
B - Final ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

FOSS10 4:33.28   6.0

32.50 1:08.92 1:09.9132.88

32.33 1:07.56 30.71 1:06.89

HIGH11 5:12.98   4.0

35.52 1:15.79 1:20.7136.90

38.96 1:23.45 33.08 1:13.03

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:39.55 2008 Mount Rainier High School

L Jennings, H Gansneder, M Larson, M Marrs

3A-S3:52.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JFK1 3:52.71 q3A-S

27.01 55.71 1:00.7128.38

28.05 59.16 27.40 57.13

HAZ2 3:53.32 q

27.55 56.87 1:01.6215.55

27.57 58.49 26.75 56.34

EHS3 3:55.07 q

28.64 59.36 27.35

27.74 58.32

NTHS4 3:56.45 q

28.25 59.12 1:00.2327.92

27.98 58.82 28.20 58.28

PEN5 3:59.39 q

29.29 59.92 58.6827.86

16.01 1:00.29 29.05 1:00.50

WHS6 4:03.61 q

29.29 1:00.59 1:03.1916.48

28.85 1:01.73 27.83 58.10

AMHS7 4:12.64 q

29.32 1:01.01 1:03.8329.70

30.27 1:05.72 28.78 1:02.08

LAKES8 4:13.14 q

29.28 1:00.51 1:04.6715.86

31.12 1:05.93 29.28 1:02.03

BLHS9 4:34.20 q

34.54 1:11.92 1:11.6233.25

31.69 1:07.12 29.72 1:03.54

FOSS10 4:40.78 q

33.37 1:11.32 1:08.5932.53

33.91 1:11.40 1:09.47

HIGH11 5:20.85 q

36.49 1:22.42 1:22.5539.81

38.21 1:22.77 33.99 1:13.11

SHEL--- DQ

30.71 1:05.31 1:02.9229.28

32.12 1:09.83 28.83 1:02.14

DHS--- DQ

35.64 1:16.16 1:14.93

34.32 1:15.11 35.29 1:14.62

TIMB--- DQ

29.48 1:01.75 1:07.6531.37

30.99 1:05.71 31.85 1:06.69

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Kennedy Catholic High School 205

2. Hazen High School 180

3. Enumclaw High School 156

4. Peninsula High School 145

5. North Thurston High School 139

6. Henry Foss High School 137

7. Auburn Mountainview 109

8. Woodrow Wilson High School 87

9. Highline High School 63

10. Shelton High School 52

11. Decatur High School 51

12. Lakes High School 44

13. Bonney Lake High School 8

13. Mount Tahoma High School 8

15. Timberline High School 7


